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2 1| 5| 7[JeE#E 4A% 2.988 2.988]  124.247
3 1| 5] 7ldkEchEER 4% 4.200 4200 120047
4 1| 5| 10/BAEFEHE EFIR 4AS * 6,600 6,600 113447
5 1| 6] 10EHFEFEER@x1/2 4BH 562 562] 112,885
6 1| 6] 10]iPadBIEEE (SIMA—F)x1/2 4A% 20,000 20,000 92,885
7 1| 4] 16|&R{RE 2,000 2,000 90,885
8 1 4] 1AV K 2,000 2,000 88,885
9 1 a4 21[AvUT R _
EEHEERTERE FEIEE+ 43,100 45,785
10 1 7] ioEmE 43,100 1,458 44,327
11 1| 6 2EmMmEEambRE FIER 1.458 1,855 42,472
12 1] 6 SlERmEEHMHERE 27 —BHE 1,855 660 41,812
13 1| 6| S|EETEFEHRHHRE SE 660 325 41,487
14 1 6] 4EETEFEHTHRE EFHIFK 325 361.487
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15 1| 6| 3l@57.240x1/2 2037 4037] 328830
16 1|6 adtE#m 5A% 2.088 2,988 325842
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21 1] 5] s[HVILAK 2,000 2,000 3105527
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31 1] 6] 13[AVILHK 2,000 2,000( 253,125
32 1] 6] 22[HVILHK 4,960 248,165
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41 1 7] 1o[HVIL& 1,000 1,000 676,446
42 1 7] 21[HVILK 2,000 2,000 674,446
43 1 7] 26lFVIL _
SREBTEHXEEAZEES 528 5000| 669446
44 1] 7] 19[kLT 5.000 13176 13,176]  656.270
45 1 7] 1o[EEEA 2.100 2100 654,170
46 1l 7] 23[EBEBA *




A — &
Rt 1 FHTEE BEEHRLME
#ARE: N H O F K H
R JC EE (BHE:M)
- FIE . ] N _ _ EEAGTE IR _ I = .
Py & A =] /ﬁ?}(ﬁﬁ) RNE IR A ®£§H ® E)H‘%% @ TE#E% @ r[\%% ?ﬁ%;ﬁ B§ ﬁg @;gg{’ﬁ fg:g\% @ Aﬁ;% %ﬁf‘ﬁ @;gzx @ zéﬁﬁ INE =
BEE)—X(8AH)
47 1] 8| 2|@57.240%x1/2 28,620 28,620| 625,550
48 1] o] 2[itEA%RI 8AH 4,037 4037] 621513
49 1] of 2l depEhHEZR 8ASH 2,988 2988] 618,525
50 1] of 10[BAXRAHR EFMHR 8HAS 4,200 4200 614325
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54 1] 8] 22lHvU A 1,000 1,000] 603,678
55 1] 9 10[ETBER X&-EaE 35,700 35,700 567,978
56 1| 8] 1BIEEGREE FIER 2,808 2,808] 565,170
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72 1] 10| 2[JckEh BB 9B % 2,988 2,988] 450,293
73 1] 10| 10[|EAEEHE TFhR 9AH 4,200 4,200] 446,093
74 1] 1] NEFEEEEH@x1/2 95S 7,046 7,046] 439,047
75 1] 1] 11]iPadiB{EE (SIMA—F)x1/2 98 % 563 563] 438,484
76 1] 9l 3[HVILE 1,500 1,500] 436,984
77 1l of 1e[HvU A 2,130 2,130 434,854
1] 10| 4|BIEEHE10BD. 11851285 480,000 914,854
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78 1] 10| 2[@57,456%1/2 28,620 28620 886,234
79 1] 11| 5[cEE#HRE 10A% 4,037 4037 882197
80 1] 11] 5[epEh AR 1084 2,988 2,988]  879.209
81 1] 1] 1|EAXEHHR EFHR 1089 4,277 4277] 874932
82 1] 12| 1o[HEEEEH@*x1/2 1085 7,182 7,182]  867.750
83 1| 12| 10[iPadfE{EE (SIMA—F)x1/2 108 % 573 573  867.177
84 1]l 10[ 1e[HVYILK 1,500 1,500] 865,677
85 1] 10[ 24[xFVYU K 1,000 1,000] 864,677
86 1] 12| 10/EBREHAUHER XEE 26,480 26,480 838197
87 1] 10| 17BREBHHUHER FLER 1,458 1,458 836,739
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89 1 27| BEHEBA 880 835,159
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90 3|@33,000 % 1/2 16.500 16,500 818,659
92 1 2[JEA%R 11 A% 4037 814622
93 1 2(cREch BERR 11 A5 2,988] 811,634
94 1 10[HAZEHE BFHR 11AH 4277 807,357
95 2 10[#EFEEEEH@x1/2 1AH 7,173 7,173] 800,184
96 2 10|iPadi@IEE (SIMA—F)x1/2 11A% 573 573 799,611
97 1 VD P2A 2,220 2,220] 797,391
98 1 23[HY) 1,000 1,000] 796,391
99 1 |fsds, \LEBHE RXE-FHARE 71,010 71,010] 725381
100 1 6|fds, \XLBHEE XE-HARE 1,780 1,780 723,601
101 1 RIFFEMES KEE 14,180 14,180 709,421
102 1 18|HE s XAE 14,180 14,180] 695,241
103 1 18|HEM#E BHRE 9,600 9,600[ 685,641
ERXBXRELE RIIRFREH
104 1|BEESERS TEEREMER 5,000 5,000 680,641
105 1 24|V EvHTvI20198 00 BEEIBHK 200 200] 680,441
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106 2 3|@33,000 % 1/2 16,500 16,500 663,941
107 2 6| LEIRT 1285 4,037 659,904
108 2 6|tBER AR 1289 2,988]  656.916
109 2 10|AAREEEHE BFIR 1289 4,277 652,639
110 2 10|EFEEEEH@x1/2 125 6,727 6,727 645,912
111 2 10]iPadBIEE (SIMA—R)x1/2 1285 573 573] 645,339
112 1 NI 3,330 3330 642,009
113 1 25[HY 2,500 2,500 639,509
114 1 5[ LR/ A X 63 x 1008 6,300  633.209
THEERE L R—FVol.10 ] FH 1 > Hl1E
115 14—= FHIF 80,000( 553,209
T ERER & L R—FVol.10 1 ENRI A [ AY
116 20|, MEH5—4000E% 114,400 438,809
THEERE L R—FVol. 10 B2 X 12238
117 27| @84M 10,248] 428,561
THEER & L R—FVol.10 1 B2 X 238
118 30| @84M 1,932| 426,629
THEER & L R—FVol.10158 & A5 RIL
119 21|12—JL 1,880 424,749
120 10|£RHEAE 20,000 20,000] 404,749
121 17|SDGsHHEE 3,000 401,749
BEEFHE1HS . 2A5. 38D 881,749
EHEMEERHMGAD)
122 2| 2| 3|@33,000x1/2 16.500 16,500  865.249
123 2 2| 3|itEEIEHRE 1B 2403]  862.846
124 2| 2| 3|depESBEERE 1BS 1,563]  861.283
125 2] 2| 10|AARREHE EFIR 15D 4277]  857.006
126 2| 3| 10|#EHEEEEN@x1/2 1S 6,722 6.722]  850.284
127 2 3| 10|iPadi@B{EE (SIMA—R)x1/2 1B % 573 573 849711
128 2 1| 25[HYILH 3,000 3000 846711
129 2| 1] 16|SDGsHHEE 1,500] 845211
130 2l 1] 27|BEKICEAY ARHMEREE 20,190 20,190] 825,021
131 2] 3| 10[hisiDSDGsiEEHIEHS HHHERBE 14,170 14,170 810,851
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132 2| 2| 3|@33000x1/2 16,500 16,500] 794,351
133 2| 3] 2litEEHE 25 4,037 4037] 790314
134 2| 3| 2/ikpESHFRE 28BS 2,988 2,988 787,326
135 2| 3| 10|AARRFEHR EFIHR 285 4,277 4277| 783,049
136 2 ESEEEN@x1/2 285 6,728 6,728] 776,321
137 2 iPadiBIEE (SIMA—R)X1/2 2% 573 573| 775,748
138 2l 2] 1alAvIUR 2,500 2,500 773,248
139 2 2] 29[AVI R 1,500 1,500] 771,748
140 2 EER 5,434 5434] 766,314
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141 2| 2| 3|@33,000x1/2 16,500 16,500 749,814
142 2 ITEHE 35S 4,037 4037| 745777
143 2 dtESHFRE AS 2,988 2,988] 742,789
144 2 BAZEHRE BEFHR AR 4,277 4277 738,512
145 2 ErEEEEHex1/2 3R 6,740 6,740 731,772
146 2 PadiBIEZ (SIMA—F)Xx 1/2 3% 573 573] 731,199
147 2 3] 1o[AVILE 2,500 2,500 728,699
148 2 3| 2a|HVI R 2,481 2,481 726218
149 2 3] 30[HNFUR 12,540 12,540 713678
150 2] 3| 17|EHERK 2,640 2,640 711,038
151 2 3| 3i|EiR‘RE 3546 3546]  707.492
152 2] 3] 2a[EE 12,432 719,924
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